5006 Parts List - PN 377651 - Printad in USA 02/23/04

SO00GBP
__ {ProEE)

S006P0

- {0uETMAsTER) |

5

& Power RlozziE

EPLACEMERNTPARTS LIST

Ref Parts Description aty Part
No No
14 1/4" Curved Elbow {CVP) 1 317012
1B 1/a" Curved Elbaw [AP) 1 355313
1C 1/=" Curved Elbow w/Button {BP) q 350222
2 Upper Wand w/Button {BP] 1 362887
34 17/a" Hetainer Straps (AP, CVP) 3 335312
3B  17/2" Retainer Straps (BF)] 3 351857
4A  Lower Wand w/Bution {8P] 1 355305
48 Tapered Wand w/Button 2 35B305
{AP; CVF)
40  17/a"X 15" Straight Wand 1 355305
{50068P-Probe™}
4D 17/4" X 19" Steaight Wand w,/Pin 1 4082124
(500BEBG-BuietiMaster™]
5 #1024 X 3/4" Ball Clamp Screw 2 3373156
5] #1024 X .62 Clamp Scraw 2 351210
7 #10 Lockwasher 8 380725
B Upper Clamp 1 335568
g Large Fiber Spacer 1 337578
10 Small Fiber Spacer 1 337585
114 Ball Knuckle 1 3252749
118 Ball Knuckle 1 411760

{50068G-Guistiaster™]




50 51383940
N N

&

50086 Parts List - PN 377651 - Printed in USA 03/1G/C5

& Power Rl

VZZLE

RepLACEMENT Parts List

Ref Parts Description Oty Part

No No

12a ON/DFF Swikch {New Style] 1 450882
12h ON/OFF Switch [Od Style] 1 374164
13 Mator Pigtail Cord 1 328383
14 #B-32 X 3/d" Screw 1 3771585
15 Switch Guard 1 377147
18 Main Housing Assy 1 375381
17 #8-32 Hex Nut w/Lockwasher 1 377171
18 White Vinyl Bumper 1 325325
18 Lower Clamp 1 328294
20 Frant Wheel 2 325163
21 Front Wheel Shaft 2 325252
22 Burr Flat Washer 2 322184
23 Burnper Retainer Screw 1 335189
24 Rear Wheel Shaft 2 325201
25 Rear Wheel 2 325171
26 Gasket 1 332135
27 Capacitor nsulator Tubing 2 337706
28 Capacitor 1 3378283
29 Purse Lock 1 365491
a0 Tension Belt 1 3325634
31A 115 Vole Mator 1 ab0184
318 230 Volt Motor 1 355275
32 Wire Connector [VWhite) 4 305375
33 Nylon Spacer 4 332188
34 Moter Clamp 2 325341
35 #10-24 X 1" Motor Clamp Screw ™ 4 335169
36 Wand Retention Spring 1 337846
37 #10-24 Hex Nut w/Lackwasher 2 331201
38 Feit Dust Seal Washer 2 328847
39 Ball Bearing 2 328177
40 Bearing Block 2 326844
41 Base Plate Gasket 1 3322186
42 Roll Gasket 1 395800
43 Volar Gasket 1 395815
44 Base Plate (Only) 1 328863
45 #1024 X 2/4" Screw 3 338820
46 o-1/4" Volar Gasket 1 413534
47 4" Volar Gasket 1 4135286
48 8" Volar Gasket 1 413518
49 Complete Base Plate Assembly 1 335096
50 Brush Core 1 325368
a1 Fiber Seal 1 325285
52 Complete Brush Assembly 1 332224
53A 12 Ft Bxt Cord w/ Std Plug (A°: 87) 1 328499
53B 12 Ft Ext Cord w/ Non-Std Plug i 3284499
53C 35 It Bxt Cord w/5td Plug (CVP] 1 342734
530 8 Ft Extension Cord 1 314307

{80068P-FProbe™ & 50068FP0-Cuisthaster™)
54 137/=" Conversiaon Cord 1 343005

(BO0BAF BP & BP-Probe™]

[J Wwnmepy u/Mulﬁ.lg

1]
:m::;
-
n




